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SCHEDULE
B.—COMPENSATION

AWARDS.

DIVISION
I.—WAIPINGAO
TO
TITOKI.

3—A. 5b

Where
all

[ocatod.

Number
and

Name
of

Awarfee

(G.--2.
1880,

Appjndix
13,

page
17).

Restrictions.

AntevestingDate.

Award.

Section,
j

Block
and

Locality.

Area.

1.

Waimapuna

A.

B.
P.

250
0

0

X.,
Mimi

66

A.

B.
P.

250
0

0

Inalienable
by
sale
or
by
lease
for
a

longer
period

than
twenty-one

years,or
by

mort-

gage,
except
with

the
consent
of

the
Governor

being
previously

obtained
to

every

such
sale,

lease,
or
mortgage

Ditto

1

June,
1865..

2.
Mata
Wfiiareaupaki

3.
Eai
Waka

i.
Mata
Eua
Ahuroa

5.
Pirihira

Kokoti ..250
0

0

250
0

0

250
0

0

251
0

0

I.,
Upper
Waitara

X.,
Mimi

I.,
Upper
Waitara

Town
of

Pukeanihe
XI.,
Mimi

63 32 67 31 1

250
0

0

250
0

0

250
0

0

250
0

0

10
0

250
0

0

C.
Miriama

Tarewa.. 7.
Mata

Kangiwakawaia
8.
Hera
Hinerae

9.
WiWeke

251
0

0

251
0

0

251
0

0

201
0

0

Town
of

Pukearuhe
I.,
Upper
Waitara

Town
of

Pukearuhe
X.,
Mimi Town

of
Pukearuhe

X.,
Mimi

31 30 40 68 52 65

10
0

250
0

0

10
0

250
0

0

10
0

200
0

0

Without
restrictions Inalienable

by
sale
or
by
lease
for
a

longer
period

than
twenty-one

years,or
by

mort-

gage,
except

with
the

consent
of

the
Governor

being
previously

obtained
to

every

such
sale,

lease,
or
mortgage

Without
restrictions Inalienable

by
sale
or
by
lease
for
a,

longer
period

than
twenty-one

years,or
by

mort-

gage,
except
with

tho
consent
of

the
Governor

being
previously

obtained
to

every

such
sale,

lease,
or
mortgage

Without
restrictions Inalienable

by
sale
or
by
lease
for
a

longer
period
than
twenty-one
years,or
by

mort-

gage,
except
with

the
consent
of

the
Governor

being
previously

obtained
to.
every

such
sale,

lease,
or
mortgage

Without
restrictions Inalienable

by
sale
or

by
lease
for
a

longer
period
than
twenty-one

years,or
by

mort-

gage,
except
with

the
consent
of

the
Governor

being
previously

obtained
to
every

such
sale,

lease,
or
mortgage-

Without
restrictions Inalienable

by
sale
or
by
lease
for
a

longer
period

than
twenty-one
years,or
by

mort-

gage,
except
with

the
consent
of

the
Governor

being
previously

obtained
to
every

such
sale,

lease,
or

mortgage

Without
restrictions Inalienable

by
sale
or
by
lease
for
a

longer
period
than
twenty-one

years,or
by

mort-

gage,
except
with

the
consent
of

the
Governor

being
previously

obtained
to
every

such
sale,

lease,
or
mortgage

Without
restrictions Inalienable

by
sale
or
by
lease
for
a

longer
period

than
twenty-one
years,or
by

mort-

gage,
except
with

the
consent
of

the
Governor

being
previously

obtained
to

every

such
sale,

lease,
or
mortgage

Without
restrictions ..

10.
Wi

Katipu

251
0

0

Town
of

Pukearuhe
I.,
Upper
Waitara

32 29

10
0

250
0

0

11.
Nopera

501
0

0

Town
of

Pukearuhe
X.,
Mimi

49 64

10
0

500
0

0

12.
Hakaraia

501
0

0

Town
of

Pukearuhe
X.,
Mimi

47 2

10
0

500
0

0

Town
of

Pukearuhe
16

10
0

Tot&l
..

'
3,458
0

0
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