SCHEDULE B.—COMPENSATION AWARDS. DIVISION I.—WAIPINGAO TO TITOKI.

Number and Name of Awardee	Amount of	Where	where allocated.			Antevesting
(G2, 1880, Appandix B, page 17).	Award.	Block and Locality.	Section.	Area.	Kosutodas.	Date.
1. Waimapuna	A. B. P. 250 0 0	X., Mimi	99	A. R. P. 250 0 In	for a longer period than twenty-one years, or by mort- t of the Governor being previously obtained to every	1 June, 1865.
9 Mota Winaki	C		69	À	Such Sale, 1688e, or moregage Ditto	;
3. Rai Waka	250 0 0	Η,	. 32	0 0		: :
	0	_	. 67			
5. Pirihira Kokoti	. 251 0 0	I., Upper Waitara		00	Without eachiotions	*
6. Miriama Tarewa	. 251 0 0			250 0 0 Im	Inalienable by sale or by lease for a longer period than twenty-one years, or by mort-	\$ \$
					gage, except with the consent of the Governor being previously obtained to every such sale, lease, or mortgage	
:	····	Town of Pukearuhe		0 0	Without restrictions	:
7. Mata Rangiwakawaia	251 0 0	I., Upper Waitara	06	0	Inalienable by sale or by lease for a longer period than twenty-one years, or by mortgage, except with the consent of the Governor being previously obtained to every	
	-			(such sale, lease, or mortgage	
		Town of Pukearuhe	⊕ %	950 0 0 W	Without restrictions	2
8. пега піпегае	>			>	gage, except with the consent of the Governor being previously obtained to every	
			, L	-	such sale, lease, or mortgage	
9. Wi Weke	. 201 0 0	X., Mimi	99	200 0 0 In	Inalianable by sale or by lease for a longer period than twenty-one years, or by mortgage, except with the consent of the Governor being previously obtained to every	2
		Town of Duboganho	30	M 0	such sale, lease, or mortgage. Without restrictions	
10. Wi Katipu	251 0 0	I., Upper Waitara	: :	250 0 0 In	Inalianable by sale or by lease for a longer period than twenty-one years, or by morigage, except with the consent of the Governor being previously obtained to every	: :
		Manne of Destroy		c	such sale, lease, or mortgage	
11. Nopera	501 0 0	X., Mimi	64	500 0 0 In	Millionable by sale or by lease for a longer period than twenty-one years, or by mort- name arount with the consent of the Governor heim merions of the consen-	t t
		, ,		•	gage, except min and concern of the corresponding providers, consistent of every such sale, lease, or morigage	
12. Hakaraia	501 0 0	Town of Pukearuhe X., Mimi		1 0 0 W	Without restrictions Inalienable by sale or by lease for a longer period than twenty-one years, or by mort-	2 3
		Town of Pukearuhe	16	1 0 0 W	gage, except with the consent of the Governor being previously obtained to every such sale, lease, or mortgage Without restrictions	
Total	,	•	:	3.458 0 0		